
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 34.9 Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 34.9

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Western Ave (West) 0.1 0.0 L Western Ave (West) 0.1

0.1 L Fair St 0.5 0.1 L Fair St 0.5

0.6 > 10th St 0.1 0.6 > 10th St 0.1

0.7 R D St 3.6 0.7 R D St 3.6

4.3 L San Antonio Rd 3.4 4.3 L San Antonio Rd 3.4

7.7 R San Antonio Rd 2.0 7.7 R San Antonio Rd 2.0

9.8 R frontage road trail 1.0 9.8 R frontage road trail 1.0

10.8 > Redwood Blvd 2.3 10.8 > Redwood Blvd 2.3

13.0 L Atherton Ave 1.9 13.0 L Atherton Ave 1.9

14.9 R Olive Ave 2.5 14.9 R Olive Ave 2.5

17.4 L 4th St 0.3 17.4 L 4th St 0.3

17.7 R Grant Ave. 0.3 17.7 R Grant Ave. 0.3

18.0 L Creekside Bakery (past Lucky's) 0.2 18.0 L Creekside Bakery (past Lucky's) 0.2

18.2 L Grant and Avenue and then right onto Novato Blvd0.2 18.2 L Grant and Avenue and then right onto Novato Blvd0.2

18.4 R Novato Blvd 7.9 18.4 R Novato Blvd 7.9

26.3 R Point Reyes-Petaluma Rd 1.3 26.3 R Point Reyes-Petaluma Rd 1.3

27.6 > Red Hill Rd 2.8 27.6 > Red Hill Rd 2.8

30.4 > D St 3.8 30.4 > D St 3.8

34.2 L 10th St 0.1 34.2 L 10th St 0.1

34.3 > Fair St 0.5 34.3 > Fair St 0.5

34.8 R Western Ave 0.1 34.8 R Western Ave 0.1

34.9 E Petlauma Creamery 34.9 E Petlauma Creamery

Len Hirschi 480-9790 Len Hirschi 480-9790

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28855853 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28855853

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911

621 Western Avenue, Petaluma, Ca

Petaluma Creamery

Petaluma Creamery-Novato Wetlands Loop Petaluma Creamery-Novato Wetlands Loop

Petaluma Creamery
621 Western Avenue, Petaluma, Ca


